
 

Calendar of Peter Kažimír, May 2025 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, May 05- 

Thursday, May 08 

Governing Council  Porto, Portugal 

Monday, May 12 Bank for International Settlement (BIS) - meeting Basel, Switzerland 

Wednesday, May 14 – 
Thursday, May 15 

European Bank for Reconstruction and 
Development (EBRD) - meeting 

London, Great 
Britanin 

Sunday, May 18- 

Monday, May 19 

Bank board meeting – Národná banka Slovenska 
and Česká národní banka 

Pezinok, Slovakia 

Wednesday, May 21-
Wednesday, May 28 

2025 BOJ-IMES Conference - New Challenges for 

Monetary Policy, Topic: Challenges for Monetary 

Policy and Its Communication 

Tokyo, Japan 

Thursday, May 29 – 
Sunday, June 01 

Hong Kong Monetary Authority - meetings Hongkong, China 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

The calendar gives information on Mr. Kažimír’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 
Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well 
as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the 
protection of public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.  
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